Ragazzi M

60 metri

TOMMASI Davide
MARTINA Cristian
PASCOLO Antonio
TOMMASI Lorenzo
FORABOSCO Michele
DI BERNARDO Rudi
AZZOLA Alessio
MECCHIA Tommaso
PERONIO Daniele

10 BULFON Eros

150 metri

TOMMASI Lorenzo
VERGAZZINI Michael
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TOMMASI Davide
MISSONI Riccardo
FERATAIJ Salih

DI LENARDO Antonio
QUAGLIA Saverio
SIMONETTI Giulio

10 BORTOLOTTI Michael

200 metri
il MARCORI Leonardo
2 MARCON Alez
8| BELLINA Cristian

300 metri

PUGNETTI Alex
MARCORI Leonardo
DELLA MEA Michele
FERATAI Salih
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60 metri a ostacoli
il DI BERNARDO Rudi

PUGNETTI Claudio Alberto

Graduatorie societarie del

8.2
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.5
8.6
8.7
8.8
8.8
8.9

20.2
21.9
22.6
23.2
23.9
24.5
24.6
24.6
25.0
26.0

28.83
33.99
36.00

51.57
52.15
53.27
53.4

9.5

17/09/2006
18/05/2002
22/10/2003
18/05/2002
19/10/2008
06/10/2002
29/06/2002
27/09/2002
12/10/1997
24/09/1997

31/08/2002
18/04/2004
03/06/2017
17/04/2005
18/04/2004
19/07/2002
18/04/2004
31/08/2002
18/04/2004
18/04/2004

17/10/2020
17/10/2020
20/10/2019

01/09/2019
01/09/2019
25/06/2015
11/07/2003

07/06/2002

Gruppo Atletica Moggese Ermolli

Palmanova (UD)
Majano (UD)
Gorizia (GO)
Majano (UD)
Trieste (TS)
Trieste (TS)
Tolmezzo (UD)
Udine (UD)
Gorizia (GO)
Udine (UD)

Remanzacco (UD)
Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Monfalcone (GO)
Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Azzano Decimo (PN)
Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Remanzacco (UD)
Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Mereto di Tomba (UD)

Tolmezzo (UD)
Tolmezzo (UD)
Udine (UD)

Remanzacco (UD)
Remanzacco (UD)
San Vito al Tagliamento (PN)

Azzano Decimo (PN)

Majano (UD)
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MARTINA Cristian
PASCOLO Antonio
TOMMASI Davide
BELLINA Mattia
FORABOSCO Michele
CIMENTI Giacomo
PUGNETTI Claudio Alberto
TOMMASI Lorenzo

10 AZZOLA Alessio
11 BULFON Eros

600 metri
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MARTINA Cristian
PERONIO Daniele
VERGAZZINI Michael
BELLINA Mattia

DI BERNARDO Rudi
PERISSUTTI Patrick

NOT David

PUGNETTI Claudio Alberto
SALA Mauro

10 LONIGRO Alessandro
800 metri

1l

TOLAZZI Sorin

1000 metri
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POLANO Gioele
VERGAZZINI Michael
PERONIO Daniele

DI BERNARDO Rudi
SALA Mauro
MARTINA Cristian
NOT Thomas
PERISSUTTI Patrick
NESINA Manuel

10 BELLINA Mattia
1200 metri
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LONIGRO Alessandro
NOT Thomas

DI BERNARDO Rudi
PERISSUTTI Patrick

9.8

9.9

10.0
10.4
10.5
10.5
10.6
10.6
10.7
10.7

1:40.1
1:40.6
1:42.62
1:46.1
1:46.2
1:46.7
1:47.8
1:47.80
1:48.2
1:48.3

3:23.80

3:03.38
3:05.4
3:08.9
3:10.8
3:11.3
3:12.7
3:16.1
3:16.8
3:16.9
3:18.2

3:48.8
4:00.5
4:06.6
4:08.7

27/09/2002
07/06/2003
30/06/2006
06/10/2002
26/10/2008
28/10/2007
03/06/2017
07/06/2002
07/06/2002
12/10/1997

12/10/2002
20/06/1997
11/09/2004
12/10/2002
29/06/2001
19/09/1999
22/10/1995
01/05/2017
31/08/2002
16/09/2001

21/04/2012

21/05/2013
03/10/2004
05/10/1997
22/09/2002
22/09/2002
13/10/2002
14/10/1999
14/10/1999
04/10/2009
06/10/2002

06/10/2001
26/06/1999
07/07/2001
25/10/1998

Udine (UD)
Pordenone (PN)
Majano (UD)
Trieste (TS)

Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Mereto di Tomba (UD)

Monfalcone (GO)
Majano (UD)
Majano (UD)
Gorizia (GO)

Pordenone (PN)
Majano (UD)
Majano (UD)
Pordenone (PN)
Majano (UD)
Trieste (TS)
Gorizia (GO)
Palmanova (UD)
Remanzacco (UD)
Pordenone (PN)

Pordenone (PN)

Gorizia (GO)
Majano (UD)
Trieste (TS)

Gorizia (GO)
Gorizia (GO)
Majano (UD)
Gorizia (GO)
Gorizia (GO)
Trieste (TS)

Trieste (TS)

Trieste (TS)
Udine (UD)
Tolmezzo (UD)
Majano (UD)
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MATIZ Daniele
MARTINA Cristian
BELLINA Mattia
GHIRMAJ Mohamed
ANDREQOZZI Luca

10 CEDARO Massimiliano

Marcia 2 Km

i

QUAGLIA Saverio

Salto in alto

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DI BERNARDO Rudi
LONIGRO Alessandro
GALLIZIA Ivan
MARTINA Cristian
BULFON Eros

DELLA MEA Michele
NESINA Manuel
BELLINA Mattia

DRI Athos

10 TOMMASI Lorenzo

Salto in lungo

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

TOMMASI Lorenzo
DI BERNARDO Rudi
FORABOSCO Michele
MARTINA Cristian
PASCOLO Antonio
PERONIO Daniele
MECCHIA Tommaso
TOMMASI Davide
DRI Athos

10 PUGNETTI Claudio Alberto
Getto del peso (2 Kg)
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BOBAZ Igor

FORABOSCO Michele
BELLINA Mattia

FERATAJ Salih

PUGNETTI Claudio Alberto
PASCOLO Antonio
CIMENTI Giacomo
MARTINA Cristian

4:16.9
4:20.4
4:20.7
4:21.5
4:22.0
4:25.1

13:55.3

1.57
1.52
1.48
1.46
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.37
1.34
1.34

4.81
4.76
4.68
4.60
4.60
4.52
4.48
4.44
4.18
4.18

13.58
13.00
12.72
12.35
12.25
11.96
11.61
10.84

17/09/1995
20/05/2001
13/06/2001
04/06/1995
03/10/1999
13/06/2001

06/10/2002

06/10/2002
14/10/2001
03/09/2004
18/05/2002
06/09/1997
11/10/2015
10/05/2009
29/06/2002
15/06/1996
29/06/2002

22/09/2002
07/06/2002
19/10/2008
07/06/2002
27/09/2003
24/09/1997
27/09/2002
01/10/2006
02/06/1996
03/06/2017

06/10/2013
19/10/2008
31/08/2002
04/10/2003
10/06/2017
27/09/2003
28/10/2007
07/06/2002

Gorizia (GO)
Remanzacco (UD)
Majano (UD)
Tarvisio (UD)
Gorizia (GO)
Majano (UD)

Trieste (TS)

Trieste (TS)

Trieste (TS)

Remanzacco (UD)
Majano (UD)

Tolmezzo (UD)

Casarsa della Delizia (PN)
Pordenone (PN)
Tolmezzo (UD)

Majano (UD)

Tolmezzo (UD)

Gorizia (GO)

Majano (UD)

Trieste (TS)

Majano (UD)

Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Udine (UD)

Udine (UD)

Trieste (TS)

Azzano Decimo (PN)
Monfalcone (GO)

Casarsa della Delizia (PN)
Trieste (TS)

Remanzacco (UD)
Trieste (TS)

Tolmezzo (UD)

Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Majano (UD)



9 BELLINA Cristian 10.71 15/06/2019 Majano (UD)

10 TOMMASI Davide 10.43 01/10/2006 Trieste (TS)
Getto del peso (3 Kg)

il | PERONIO Daniele 10.64 12/10/1997 Gorizia (GO)

% BULFON Eros 9.49 10/09/1997 Udine (UD)

el BRESIL Giovanni 9.16 04/05/1997 Mereto di Tomba (UD)

4 DE COLLE Carlo Alberto 6.54 01/06/1997 Azzano Decimo (PN)
Getto del peso frontale (3 Kg)

1" FORABOSCO Mauro 12.10 09/07/1994 Buja (UD)

Lancio del giavellotto (300 g)

i, DRUIDI Gianfranco 22.82
2 NOT Thomas 20.92

19/09/1999 Trieste (TS)
19/09/1999 Trieste (TS)
Lancio del giavellotto (400 g)

il PUGNETTI Claudio Alberto 34.83
2 PUGNETTI Alex 19.20

16/10/2016 San Vito al Tagliamento (PN)
06/10/2019 Casarsa della Delizia (PN)

Lancio del vortex

il | PUGNETTI Claudio Alberto 67.85 03/06/2017 Monfalcone (GO)

2 NESINA Manuel 62.88 25/10/2009 Mereto di Tomba (UD)

8| FERATAIJ Salih 60.33 21/09/2003 Trieste (TS)

4 BELLINA Mattia 60.10 06/10/2002 Trieste (TS)

5 GALLIZIA Dennis 58.30 25/07/2013 Tolmezzo (UD)

6 FORABOSCO Michele 54.17 08/09/2007 Majano (UD)

7 DI BERNARDO Rudi 48.68 13/10/2002 Majano (UD)

8 MARTINA Cristian 46.34 06/10/2002 Trieste (TS)

9 NOT Thomas 45.85 11/09/1999 Gorizia (GO)

10 PUGNETTI Alex 45.38 09/06/2019 Gemona del Friuli (UD)
Lancio della palla (150 g)

il | GHIRMAJ Mohamed 53.12 22/10/1995 Gorizia (GO)

2 BULFON Eros 50.90 30/08/1997 Majano (UD)

8| CALLIGARIS Samuele 45.38 19/06/1998 Udine (UD)

4 DRI Athos 44.16 19/07/1996 Tarcento (UD)

5 DRUIDI Gianfranco 36.68 16/09/1998 Udine (UD)

6 PERONIO Daniele 36.44 20/06/1997 Majano (UD)

7 NOT Thomas 36.34 19/06/1998 Udine (UD)

8 FABBRO Roberto 36.00 06/04/1997 Udine (UD)

9 BRESIL Giovanni 35.54 06/09/1997 Tolmezzo (UD)

10 TONUTTI Simone 33.34 31/05/1998 Azzano Decimo (PN)

Triathlon
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BELLINA Mattia

DI BERNARDO Rudi
NESINA Manuel
MARTINA Cristian
PASCOLO Antonio
LONIGRO Alessandro
TOMMASI Davide
TOMMASI Lorenzo
FERATAJ Salih

10 DELLA SCHIAVA Giulio

2181
2011
1993
1947
1851
1770
1671
1645
1343
1289

18/05/2002
14/10/2001
04/10/2009
06/10/2002
27/09/2003
14/10/2001
01/10/2006
18/05/2002
04/10/2003
28/09/2004

Majano (UD)

Trieste (TS)

Trieste (TS)

Trieste (TS)

Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Trieste (TS)

Trieste (TS)

Majano (UD)

Trieste (TS)

Majano (UD)
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